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Bieg Niepodleglosci

Kielce 2024-11-10

Bieg 1918 m

Pos Sex Nazwisko/Name
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5

25
26
27
28
29
6

7

30
31
8

32
9

10
33
34
11
35
12
13
14
15
16
17

about:blank

MASACZYNSKI
ARTWIK-SIERON
ZAWIERUCHA
PIWOWARCZYK
KRZYSIEK
BRZOZA

BERA
SEAWINSKI
MAJCHRZYK
STEFANSKI
DLUGOSZ
KOCZKODAJ
CIESLICKI
DRAHAN

KOT
KOLODZIE]
BAFIA
JONCZYK
WYPCHEO
MLYNARCZYK
GIL
KOZUCHOWSKI
ZYCHOWICZ
BIELACHA
RUDNICKI
KUBISZTAL
SYNOWIEC
SALWA

CzYZ
KUSINSKI
WIECLAW
STROJEK
KOCZAJEWSKI
ZYCHOWICZ
TUMILtOWICZ
GLOWACZ
RZESZUT
COLOMINA
ZYCHOWICZ
SIKORA
PIWOWARCZYK
WEGRZYN
RZEPKA

HABA
PIWOWARCZYK
GAWEL
ZOLADEK

WILK
KRZYSZTOFEK
KOZUCHOWSKA
JARZABEK
ZAJAC

Imie
ADAM (181)
ALLAN (178)
HUBERT (352)
MARTYNA (320)
DAWID (265)
PRZEMYSLAW (145)
KACPER (316)
BARTLOMIE] (295)
MIKOtAJ (311)
ANDRZEJ (300)
JACEK (325)
WOJICIECH (304)
MIKOLAJ (160)
ARTEM (307)
FILIP (135)
RAFAL (110)
WIKTOR (108)
KAROL (267)
STANISEAW (260)
ALEKSANDER (331)
GRZEGORZ (222)
MICHAL (287)
FILIP (322)
MACIE] (201)
ANTONI (208)
JULIA (306)
JULIA (114)
MAJA (200)
PATRYCJA (305)
KACPER (317)
SZYMON (314)
KAMIL (113)
BARTLOMIE] (207)
FILIP (323)
KATARZYNA (342)
JUSTYNA (266)
TOMEK (220)
NATAN (336)
JULIA (321)
FRANCISZEK (106)
MARTYNA (309)
ANTONINA (153)
OLEK (234)
FILIP (239)
WIKTORIA (310)
EMIL (341)
IGA (255)
LENA (293)
AMELKA (308)
HANNA (286)
ZUZANNA (163)
EWELINA (109)

Datasport Wyniki pdf

Miasto/City
TUMLIN
KIELCE
BIELINY
MORAWICA
BIELINY
PIASECZNA GORKA
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
SANDOMIERZ
KIELCE
BECZKOW
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
BILCZA
KIELCE
KIELCE
SUCHEDNIOW
KIELCE
BRZEZINY
MIEDZIANA GORA
JEDZREIOW
KIELCE
MORAWICA
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
JEDRZEIOW
BRZEZINY
KIELCE
KIELCE
ZAGNANSK
KIELCE
BRZEZINY
KIELCE
MORAWICA
KIELCE
ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK
MORAWICA
KIELCE
ZAGNANSK
BUSKO ZDROJ
BILCZA
KIELCE
BRYNICA
KIELCE

YoB

2001 POL
2009 POL
1987 POL
2006 POL
2001 POL
1991 POL
2008 POL
2008 POL
2009 POL
1996 POL
1982 POL
1998 POL
2012 POL
2009 POL
2011 POL
1984 POL
2007 POL
2004 POL
2013 POL
2012 POL
1991 POL
2013 POL
2015 POL
1989 POL
2009 POL
2009 POL
2012 POL
2012 POL
1991 POL
2004 POL
2009 POL
1986 POL
2011 POL
2015 POL
1990 POL
1993 POL
2009 POL
2012 POL
2015 POL
2013 POL
2006 POL
2012 POL
2013 POL
2012 POL
2004 POL
2010 POL
2015 POL
2011 POL
2010 POL
2011 POL
2006 POL
1991 POL

Time

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
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00:
00:
00:
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00:
00:
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00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
140
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
142
144
07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
144
145
08:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:

06

07
07

08
08

32
45
50
02
02
06
11
12
20
21
27

52
56
11
12
14
15
19
20
24
25
29
30
35

52
53
00
03
16
21
23
25
31
33
34
36

58
01
02
03
04
06
09
10
10
11
11

Ranks
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

36
18
37
38
19
39
20
21
22
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
23
49
50
24
51
52
53
25
26
27
54
28
55
56
29
57
58
30
59
60
31
61
62
63
32
64
33
34
35
65
66
67
68
36
69
37
70
38
39
40
71
41
42

about:blank

WYPYCH
BANAKIEWICZ
KOWALCZYK
DZIEDZIC
KASPEREK
TERLECKI
GOLDA
FIDERA

WILK

WYDRA
KORDYKA
LITWIN
KUNICKI
WESOLOWSKI
RZESZUT
RUDNICKI
KRALA

GOS
WYCHOWANIEC
JAROSZ
KRALA
MLYNARCZYK
SABAT
NOWACKI
WIACEK
SMOLARCZYK
CIESLAK
KUNICKA
CIESLICKI
CIESLICKA
NOWAKOWSKI
FABEDZKI
SZACON
RUCHOMSKI
SZEWCZYK
GAWEL
OLEJARCZYK
SZEWCZYK
KOLASA
DUDEK
MALINOWSKI
MICHTA
CHYNEK
WILK

BLACH
PRZYGODZKA
HABRACHE
SZULINSKI
TKACZ
WESOLOWSKI
KOCZKODAJ
BANAKIEWICZ
JAROSZ
PAPROTA-JAROSZ
BLACH
JEDRZEJICZYK
SENDYBYL
MISZTAL
BIERNAT
JEDRZEJICZYK
DZIECIOL

RAFAL (343)
AGNIESZKA (334)
ANTONI (400)
ALEKSANDER (174)
JUSTYNA (133)
IGOR (141)
NATALIA (312)
DARIA (268)
MONIKA (292)
MICHAL (262)
JAROSEAW (185)
MAREK (324)
PIOTR (142)
LUKASZ (151)
KAMIL (219)
ANDRZEJ (209)
DANIEL (328)
PATRYK (129)
WIKTORIA (318)
ARTUR (205)
TOMASZ (327)
EWA (333)

LEON (213)
FRANCISZEK (350)
KRYSTIAN (326)
PAULINA (202)
MARTA (347)
AGNIESZKA (143)
ROBERT (162)
AMELIA (161)
MARCEL (144)
KAMIL (111)
KAROLINA (175)
WIESLAW (270)
PRZEMYSLAW (166)
MALGORZATA (340)
WOJICIECH (176)
MICHAL (298)
EDYTA (170)
JAROSEAW (128)
DOMINIK (229)
WOJTEK (150)
RENATA (101)
OREST (294)
ZOFIA (237)
EWELINA (339)
FATIMA (338)
MATEUSZ (130)
KRZYSZTOF (131)
HENRYK (242)
FRANCISZEK (182)
MAGDALENA (332)
TYMON (124)
MONIKA (206)
MIKOLAJ (236)
MARTYNA (204)
EMILIA (112)
ZUZANNA (337)
SEAWOMIR (216)
KINGA (116)
ANTONINA (105)

Datasport Wyniki pdf

KIELCE
BIELINY
RUMIANEK
MIEDZIANA GORA
SUKOW
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
ZBLUDOWICE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
SZEWCE
KIELCE
ZAGNANSK
JEDZREIOW
KIELCE
FOPUSZNO
KIELCE
JEDRZEIOW
KIELCE
KIELCE
ZAGNANSK
RADWAN
STARACHOWICE
MICIGOZD
KIELCE
SZEWCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
ZBRZA
KIELCE
KIELCE
ZBRZA
KIELCE
OSINY MAJORAT
ZAGNANSK
KIELCE
CHMIELNIK
BUSKO ZDROJ
ZAGNANSK
SOBKOW
KIELCE
KIELCE
BILCZA
ZAGNANSK
BECZKOW
BIELINY
JEDRZEIOW
JEDRZEIOW
ZAGNANSK
KIELCE
KIELCE
JEDRZEIOW
ZAGNANSK
KIELCE
KIELCE

1976 POL
2000 POL
2014 POL
2011 POL
1980 POL
2015 POL
2008 POL
2008 POL
1982 POL
2015 POL
1979 POL
1970 POL
1992 POL
1993 POL
2012 POL
2013 POL
1981 POL
1990 POL
2008 POL
1979 POL
2014 POL
1980 POL
2013 POL
2012 POL
1991 POL
1994 POL
1996 POL
1997 POL
1985 POL
2015 POL
1997 POL
2017 POL
1993 POL
1958 POL
2016 POL
1981 POL
2011 POL
1989 POL
1995 POL
1987 POL
2011 POL
2017 POL
1995 POL
2013 POL
2015 POL
1989 POL
2001 POL
1988 POL
1983 POL
2012 POL
2011 POL
1998 POL
2013 POL
1980 POL
2012 POL
2014 POL
1978 POL
2006 POL
4004 POL
2017 POL
2014 POL

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
146
148
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
:28
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
140
140
140
145
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

09
09

10

10
10
10
10

13
15
16
16
22
25
28
29
31
35

50
54
03
03
05
07
07
07
17
23
24
25
26

29
33
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
39

51
52
53
53
55
55
55
57
58
04
05
12
16
16
18
20
22
22
26
31
32
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

72
43
44
73
45
46
74
47
75
48
76
77
49
78
50
79
80
81
51
52
53
82
54
83
55
84
85
56
57
86
58
87
59
88
60
61
62
89
63
90
91
92
93
94
64
95
9%
97
98
65
66
67
68
99
100
69
70
71
72
73
101

about:blank

SALETA
NOWAK
ZOLADEK
SABAT
MICHALIK
GAJEK
STYLEC
CIESLIK
ZAPALA
KRZEMINSKA
WILKOSZ
KUDLINSKI
SLUSARCZYK
DABROWSKI
OLESINSKA
DABROWSKI
GASIOREK
PUSKARZ
KIELEK

PAW

RUBAK
RUBAK
RUBAK
KASPEREK
ZUBEK
ZAWODNIK
ZAWODNIK
KRAVCHUK
MATYNIA
ZOLADEK
RZEPKA
DOMINO
BIENIEK
DABROWSKI
RUTKA
BIERNAT
DABROWSKA
BIERNAT
MAEKOWSKA
MATYSEK
NOWACKI
NOWACKI
JELOWSKI
SYPNIEWSKI
SALWA
DZWONNIK
OLEJARCZYK
RYDZEK
MENDALSKI
PUSKARZ
PUSKARZ
PUDELKO
PAWEOWSKA
PUDELKO
OLESINSKI
KUNDERA
CZERWIAK
STARON
KUC

KUC
KSIAZEK

MAKSYM (217)
KAMILLA (115)
BEATA (254)
ZYGMUNT (232)
NATALIA (290)
GABRIELA (280)
KAMIL (288)

MAJA (256)
KRYSTIAN (257)
DOROTA (211)
KAMIL (156)

KUBA (155)
NATALIA (165)
ANTONI (272)
MONIKA (278)
ZBIGNIEW (273)
TOMASZ (120)
SEBASTIAN (169)
KATARZYNA (348)
KATARZYNA (138)
MARIKA (137)
DOMINIK (139)
NADIA (140)
GRZEGORZ (134)
SYLWIA (132)
ANONIMOWY (284)
ANONIMOWY (285)
INNA (263)

JULIA (218)
TOMASZ (253)
POLA (235)
STANISLAW (118)
KATARZYNA (344)
WLADYSEAW (183)
MALGORZATA (281)
MALGORZATA (215)
GABRIELA (271)
KACPER (214)
JULIA (291)
MARCIN (203)
ANTONI (351)
MATEUSZ (349)
BARTOSZ (302)
ADAM (172)

JULIA (164)
MAREK (274)
DAWID (173)

MARCIN STANISLAW (177)

MICHAL (251)
KAROLINA (167)
LAURA (168)
AGATA (275)
JOANNA (279)
DOMINIK (276)
KRZYSZTOF (277)
KATARZYNA (210)
BLANKA (125)
MARTA (100)
MAJA (223)
ANETA (221)
IGOR (122)
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ZAGNANSK
KRAKOW
ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK
CHECINY
CHECINY
GORNO-PARCELE
ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK
KIELCE
BODZENTYN
BODZENTYN
KIELCE
KIELCE
WEOCEAWEK
KIELCE
KIELCE
ZBRZA
LIPIE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
SUKOW
KIELCE

KIELCE
ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
ORONSKO
ZAGNANSK
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
RADWAN
RADWAN
KIELCE
KIELCE
BRZECHOW
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE POW. KIELCE
ZAGNANSK
ZBRZA
ZBRZA
KIELCE
WEOCEAWEK

TOMASZOW LUBELSKI

WEOCEAWEK
KIELCE
GALEZICE
KIELCE
ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK
PIEKOSZOW

2014 POL 00:
2017 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
2012 POL 00:
2005 POL 00:
2006 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
2010 POL 00:
2010 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
2010 POL 00:
2011 POL 00:
2016 POL 00:
2008 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:
2014 POL 00:
1999 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
2016 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
2020 POL 00:
1975 POL 00:
1973 POL 00:
2016 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1972 UKR 00:
2012 POL 00:
1973 POL 00:
2013 POL 00:
2013 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
2017 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
2004 POL 00:
2010 POL 00:
2004 POL 00:
2001 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
2016 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
2019 POL 00:
2017 POL 00:
2012 POL 00:
1995 POL 00:
2014 POL 00:
1956 POL 00:
2012 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
2016 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
2017 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
2011 POL 00:
1967 POL 00:
2017 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
2016 POL 00:

11:
11:
11:
11:
41
41
144
144
145
147
148
149
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
41
142

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
149
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

12

33
35
38
38

53
05
06
06
06
09
09
13
13
13
14
15
16
26
27
28
31
37
39

43
43
44
44
44
45
47

51
51
53
55
56
59
03
04
06
10
10
11
11
11
15
15
21
26
26
50
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

74
75
76
77
78
79
102
80
103
81
104
105
82
106
83
107
108
84
85
86
109
110
87
88
111
112
89
113
90
91
92
93
94
114
115
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
116
103
104
117
105
106
107

about:blank

SIKORA
OLSZEWSKA
KOWALSKA
KSIAZEK
SIKORA
DABROWSKA
STAWIARSKI
KRASINSKA
JELOWSKI
JELOWSKA
WRONA
GRUSZKA
GRUSZKA

JEDRZEJEWSKI

DZIECIOL
DZIECIOL
DZIURZYNSKI
DZIURZYNSKA
KUDLINSKA
FURMANCZYK
WALEK
WALEK
WESOLOWSKA
MOMOT
SALWA
SALWA
FAFARA
PATEREK
SIKORA
MENDALSKA
SABAT
SEKOWSKA
GAJOS
NAWROCKI
BIERNAT
GLUSZEK
ZAWODNIK
GLUSZEK
ZAWODNIK
WOICICKA
MATLA
WALEK

AMELIA (224)
ELZBIETA (184)
AMELIA (238)
JOANNA (123)
ZUZANNA (107)
GRAZYNA (269)
BARTOSZ (159)
KAROLINA (158)
ALEKSANDER (301)
PAULINA (102)
RADOSEAW (225)
FRANCISZEK (346)
EWA (345)

PIOTR (335)
HELENA (103)
LUKASZ (104)
MATEUSZ (148)
MAGDALENA (146)
MILENA (157)
ALEKSANDRA (154)
JAN (259)

MICHAL (258)
AURELIA (241)
KORNELIA (243)
MIESZKO (246)
ROBERT (247)
DOMINIKA (248)
ZDZISLAW (289)
MARIA (212)
MARIA (250)
DOROTA (230)
JOANNA (329)
MALGORZATA (180)
WLODZIMIERZ (179)
MACIEJ (244)
ANIELA (126)
ANONIMOWY (283)
MONIKA (127)
ANONIMOWY (282)
BARBARA (264)
ANTONINA (228)
HANNA (252)

MENDALSKA WALEK KAROLINA (249)

WALEK
WRONA

BAZELA WRONA

KUBAT
ZNOJ
ZNOJ
WYDRA

PAWEL (245)
GABRIELA (226)
JOANNA (227)
JACEK (330)
DOROTA (147)
JADWIGA (149)
JOANNA (261)
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ZAGNANSK
NASIELSK
ZAGNANSK
PIEKOSZOW
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
ZAGNANSK
GOZDZIELIN
GOZDZIELIN
JEDRZEIOW
KIELCE
JEDRZEIOW
NIDA

NIDA
BODZENTYN
BODZENTYN
ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK

ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK
KIELCE

ZAGNANSK
KIELCE

KIELCE

KIELCE
ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK
ZAGNANSK
KIELCE
NIDA
NIDA
KIELCE

2011 POL
1964 POL
2011 POL
1984 POL
2009 POL
1982 POL
2021 POL
1987 POL
2016 POL
1989 POL
2014 POL
2013 POL
1975 POL
1961 POL
2018 POL
1979 POL
2017 POL
1983 POL
1984 POL
1985 POL
2017 POL
2024 POL
2016 POL
1985 POL
2012 POL
1984 POL
1983 POL
0 POL
2010 POL
2010 POL
1986 POL
1993 POL
1978 POL
1956 POL
1997 POL
2020 POL
1985 POL
1994 POL
2018 POL
1954 POL
2014 POL
2018 POL
1979 POL
1986 POL
2019 POL
1984 POL
1987 POL
1985 POL
2020 POL
1982 POL

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

15

51
52
53
57
07
07
11
16
20
23
25
28
32

143
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
143
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
46:

46
47
55
56
03
05
21
22
30
33
33
35
37
37

55
59
08
10
12
52
57
58
00
00
05
50
58
59
05
09
12
55
31
34
02
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